
Floriculture

Team Results

1st Place: Massachusetts

2nd Place: Connecticut

3rd Place: Pennsylvania

4th Place: New York

5th Place: Rhode Island

Individual Results

1st Place: Kenzie Casper - Massachusetts

2nd Place: Aiden Usher - Connecticut

3rd Place: Kaci Leonard - Massachusetts

4th Place: Meaghan Herlihy - Massachusetts

5th Place: Abigail Varga - Connecticut

6th Place: Rebecca Merkel - Pennsylvania

7th Place: Stephanie Degennaro - Connecticut

8th Place: Calla Reardon - Rhode Island

9th Place: Isabel Velasquez - New York
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Student Name

1 MA Kenzie Casper- Massachusetts 607140 150 49 93 15 28 132
2 CT Aiden Usher- Connecticut 524160 150 34 39 23 26 92
3 MA Kaci Leonard- Massachusetts 474115 50 41 80 30 26 132
4 MA Meaghan Herlihy- Massachusetts 447120 100 29 24 35 23 116
5 CT Abigail Varga- Connecticut 437130 100 51 26 21 17 92
6 PA Rebecca Merkel- Pennsylvania 428100 100 46 80 24 18 60
7 CT Stephanie Degennaro- Connecticut 418175 0 30 67 30 24 92
8 RI Calla Reardon- Rhode Island 400130 50 43 86 26 17 48
9 NY Isabel Velasquez- New York 376100 50 52 82 27 17 48
10 PA Emma Ronco- Pennsylvania 362100 0 38 83 25 24 92
11 MA Hannah Araujo- Massachusetts 361105 0 35 65 24 20 112
12 RI Sydney Vanslyke- Rhode Island 356110 50 44 83 26 19 24
13 NY Kelsey Pringle- New York 338120 0 26 67 29 24 72
14 NY Nahir Ortega- New York 328115 0 31 57 15 22 88
15 RI Hannah Conlon- Rhode Island 328105 50 28 69 22 14 40
16 PA Tiana Goldbaum- Pennsylvania 30085 0 44 78 32 17 44
17 PA Molly Cosgrove- Pennsylvania 29540 50 40 79 12 14 60
18 NH Sara Leone- New Hampshire 27270 50 51 30 15 16 40
19 NH Shayla Stevens- New Hampshire 260105 0 50 27 25 25 28
20 NH Neha Chava- New Hampshire 26080 0 53 26 24 21 56
21 NY Nancy Araujo- New York 25155 50 40 26 18 18 44
22 RI Lilly Additon- Rhode Island 24385 0 39 62 15 14 28
23 NH Isabella Fleming- New Hampshire 23450 0 51 69 21 15 28
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MedalStudent Name Team ID # School Name Dist

Year:

ST
1 Kenzie Casper 2 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 607 607
2 Aiden Usher 1 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 524 524
3 Kaci Leonard 4 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 474 474
4 Meaghan Herlihy 3 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 447 447
5 Abigail Varga 3 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 437 437
6 Rebecca Merkel 2 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 428 428
7 Stephanie Degennaro 2 9089 1 Connecticut CT 12 418 418
8 Calla Reardon 3 9099 1 Rhode Island RI 12 400 400
9 Isabel Velasquez 3 9096 1 New York NY 12 376 376

10 Emma Ronco 3 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 362 362
11 Hannah Araujo 1 9092 1 Massachusetts MA 12 361 361
12 Sydney Vanslyke 4 9099 1 Rhode Island RI 12 356 356
13 Kelsey Pringle 1 9096 1 New York NY 12 338 338
14 Nahir Ortega 4 9096 1 New York NY 12 328 328
15 Hannah Conlon 2 9099 1 Rhode Island RI 12 328 328
16 Tiana Goldbaum 1 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 300 300
17 Molly Cosgrove 4 9098 1 Pennsylvania PA 12 295 295
18 Sara Leone 1 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 272 272
19 Shayla Stevens 2 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 260 260
20 Neha Chava 4 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 260 260
21 Nancy Araujo 2 9096 1 New York NY 12 251 251
22 Lilly Additon 1 9099 1 Rhode Island RI 12 243 243
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23 Isabella Fleming 3 9094 1 New Hampshire NH 12 234 234
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1 MA Massachusetts 2434545
  11   Hannah Araujo 361105 0 35 65 24 20 112
  1   Kenzie Casper 607140 150 49 93 15 28 132
  4   Meaghan Herlihy 447120 100 29 24 35 23 116
  3   Kaci Leonard 474115 50 41 80 30 26 132

Subtotal: 480 300 154 262 104 97 492 545

2 CT Connecticut 2099720
  2   Aiden Usher 524160 150 34 39 23 26 92
  7   Stephanie Degennaro 418175 0 30 67 30 24 92
  5   Abigail Varga 437130 100 51 26 21 17 92

Subtotal: 465 250 115 132 74 67 276 720

3 PA Pennsylvania 1755370
  16   Tiana Goldbaum 30085 0 44 78 32 17 44
  6   Rebecca Merkel 428100 100 46 80 24 18 60
  10   Emma Ronco 362100 0 38 83 25 24 92
  17   Molly Cosgrove 29540 50 40 79 12 14 60

Subtotal: 325 150 168 320 93 73 256 370

4 NY New York 1713420
  13   Kelsey Pringle 338120 0 26 67 29 24 72
  21   Nancy Araujo 25155 50 40 26 18 18 44
  9   Isabel Velasquez 376100 50 52 82 27 17 48
  14   Nahir Ortega 328115 0 31 57 15 22 88

Subtotal: 390 100 149 232 89 81 252 420
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5 RI Rhode Island 1682355
  22   Lilly Additon 24385 0 39 62 15 14 28
  15   Hannah Conlon 328105 50 28 69 22 14 40
  8   Calla Reardon 400130 50 43 86 26 17 48
  12   Sydney Vanslyke 356110 50 44 83 26 19 24

Subtotal: 430 150 154 300 89 64 140 355

6 NH New Hampshire 1356330
  18   Sara Leone 27270 50 51 30 15 16 40
  19   Shayla Stevens 260105 0 50 27 25 25 28
  23   Isabella Fleming 23450 0 51 69 21 15 28
  20   Neha Chava 26080 0 53 26 24 21 56

Subtotal: 305 50 205 152 85 77 152 330
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School Name Fm ID # ST Advisor Name Tm Act Adj ScrRank MedalDistrct

Massachusetts 24345451 9092 1  MA 12
Connecticut 20997202 9089 1  CT 12
Pennsylvania 17553703 9098 1  PA 12
New York 17134204 9096 1  NY 12
Rhode Island 16823555 9099 1  RI 12
New Hampshire 13563306 9094 1  NH 12
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